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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   918,18 
2  (1)  Schall Bianca AUT    Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   909,09 
3  (14)  Wittenbrock Jana GER    Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/12.00   1000,00 
4  (55)  Oravcova Eva SVK    Ope F 4,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   890,91 
5  (2)  Schall Nadine AUT    Ope F 2,25/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00   845,45 
6  (38)  Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR    Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00   890,91 
7  (39)  Dymant Iryna BLR    Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   800,00 
8  (35)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 2,50/55/14.25   700,00 
9  (64)  Mos Anna POL    Ope F 3,00/55/16.00   600,00 

10  (59)  Arad Dikla ISR    Ope F 2,50/55/16.00   590,91 
11  (50)  Lavrijsen Terry NED    Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   581,82 
12  (63)  Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL    Ope F 5,00/55/18.25   527,27 
13  (31)  Povolna Petra CZE    Ope F 4,50/55/18.25   518,18 
14  (56)  Vrablova Zuzana SVK    Ope F 1,00/55/18.25   454,55 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (62)  Shinuk Or *ISR    Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 5,25/58/11.25   1000,00 
2  (61)  Ativ Nadav ISR    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/11.25   978,90 
3  (16)  Herrmann Simon GER    Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/11.25   936,71 
4  (53)  Olsavsky Stefan SVK    Ope M 5,00/58/14.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/13.00)
4,50/58/12.00   886,08 

5  (33)  Bushyn Siarhei BLR    Ope M 5,00/58/14.25
(Tie break: 3,00/58/13.00)

4,00/58/12.00   877,64 

6  (23)  Miketa Jan CZE    Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   860,76 
7  (19)  Klein Rene GER    Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   860,76 
8  (60)  Levy Aviv ISR    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   843,88 
9  (34)  Papakul Nikita BLR    Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   835,44 

10  (18)  Scherer Julian GER    Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   843,88 
11  (58)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   784,81 
12  (3)  Pugstaller Robert AUT    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   776,37 
13  (6)  Gerhofer Peter AUT    Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   751,05 
14  (10)  Krenn Alois *AUT    Ope M 5,00/58/14.25

(Tie break: 5,00/58/14.25)
  691,98 

15  (65)  Kazek Dawid POL    Ope M 4,50/58/14.25   683,54 
16  (54)  Marcincin Richard SVK    Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   675,11 
17  (68)  Bernatowicz Krzysztov POL    Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   658,23 
17  (17)  Pech Bjoern GER    Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   658,23 
19  (13)  Erlinger Paul AUT    Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   641,35 
20  (24)  Nonn Vladimír CZE    Ope M 4,50/58/16.00   582,28 
21  (66)  Rutkowski Jakub POL    Ope M 1,50/58/16.00   531,65 
22  (51)  Hribik Miroslav SVK    Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   489,45 
23  (57)  Vasko Alexander SVK    Ope M 4,50/58/18.25   481,01 
24  (32)  Chladek Lukas CZE    Ope M 4,00/58/18.25   472,57 
25  (70)  Israel Hen ISR    Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   455,70 
26  (49)  Lavrijsen Rico NED    Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   84,39 
26  (73)  Mukhin Alexey RUS    Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   84,39 
28  (45)  Marston Stuart GBR    Ope M 2,00/55/18.25   33,76 
29  (26)  Resl Daniel CZE    Ope M 1,50/55/18.25   25,32 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 7250 8760   978,77 
2  (38)  Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR    Ope F 8280 8640   965,36 
3  (39)  Dymant Iryna BLR    Ope F 7630 8560   956,42 
4  (35)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 8950 8510   1000,00 
5  (71)  Churakova Tatiana RUS    Ope F 8140 8140   909,50 
6  (64)  Mos Anna POL    Ope F 6880 6630   768,72 
7  (31)  Povolna Petra CZE    Ope F 5490 5710   637,99 
8  (56)  Vrablova Zuzana SVK    Ope F 4850 5450   608,94 
9  (30)  Kocurova Petra CZE    Ope F 4620   516,20 

10  (63)  Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL    Ope F 4550   508,38 
11  (2)  Schall Nadine AUT    Ope F 2720   303,91 
12  (55)  Oravcova Eva SVK    Ope F 2710   302,79 
13  (59)  Arad Dikla ISR    Ope F 2670   298,32 
14  (50)  Lavrijsen Terry NED    Ope F 2150   240,22 
15  (14)  Wittenbrock Jana GER    Ope F 1360   151,96 
16  (1)  Schall Bianca AUT    Ope F 720   80,45 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (34)  Papakul Nikita BLR    Ope M 10820 10820   1000,00 
2  (43)  Labkovich Ilya *BLR    Ope M 9190 9890   914,05 
3  (33)  Bushyn Siarhei BLR    Ope M 9910 9380   915,90 
4  (42)  Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR    Ope M 7320 9280   857,67 
5  (57)  Vasko Alexander SVK    Ope M 7780 8770   810,54 
6  (65)  Kazek Dawid POL    Ope M 8590 8100   793,90 
7  (73)  Mukhin Alexey RUS    Ope M 7850 8040   743,07 
8  (51)  Hribik Miroslav SVK    Ope M 8580 7630   792,98 
9  (17)  Pech Bjoern GER    Ope M 7440 7170   687,62 

10  (40)  Kakorych Dzianis *BLR    Ope M 7680 6610   709,80 
11  (16)  Herrmann Simon GER    Ope M 7020   648,80 
12  (72)  Alentev Andrey RUS    Ope M 6410   592,42 
13  (18)  Scherer Julian GER    Ope M 6030   557,30 
14  (68)  Bernatowicz Krzysztov POL    Ope M 5790   535,12 
15  (58)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR    Ope M 5550   512,94 
16  (23)  Miketa Jan CZE    Ope M 5520   510,17 
17  (60)  Levy Aviv ISR    Ope M 5070   468,58 
18  (19)  Klein Rene GER    Ope M 5020   463,96 
19  (45)  Marston Stuart GBR    Ope M 3660   338,26 
20  (70)  Israel Hen ISR    Ope M 3440   317,93 
21  (24)  Nonn Vladimír CZE    Ope M 3320   306,84 
22  (49)  Lavrijsen Rico NED    Ope M 2550   235,67 
23  (32)  Chladek Lukas CZE    Ope M 1330   122,92 
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (36)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 47,5m 46,9m   1000,00 
2  (38)  Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR    Ope F 44,9m 43,9m   930,67 
3  (35)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 39,8m 40,1m   802,67 
4  (39)  Dymant Iryna BLR    Ope F 37,1m 39,6m   789,33 
5  (31)  Povolna Petra CZE    Ope F 37,4m 36,9m   730,67 
6  (14)  Wittenbrock Jana GER    Ope F 35,3m 36,5m   706,67 
7  (1)  Schall Bianca AUT    Ope F 33,3m   621,33 
8  (2)  Schall Nadine AUT    Ope F 33,0m   613,33 
9  (59)  Arad Dikla ISR    Ope F 31,8m   581,33 

10  (50)  Lavrijsen Terry NED    Ope F 30,5m   546,67 
11  (64)  Mos Anna POL    Ope F 28,8m   501,33 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (67)  Krzywinski Mateusz POL    Ope M 54,4m 57,2m   983,68 
2  (8)  Hintringer Manfred AUT    Ope M 54,8m 57,0m   979,02 
3  (66)  Rutkowski Jakub POL    Ope M 51,4m 55,8m   951,05 
4  (68)  Bernatowicz Krzysztov POL    Ope M 57,9m 55,5m   1000,00 
5  (34)  Papakul Nikita BLR    Ope M 51,7m 54,3m   916,08 
6  (33)  Bushyn Siarhei BLR    Ope M 50,8m 54,1m   911,42 
7  (26)  Resl Daniel CZE    Ope M 53,7m 53,7m   902,10 
8  (58)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR    Ope M 52,6m 50,9m   876,46 
9  (45)  Marston Stuart GBR    Ope M 47,3m 49,5m   804,20 

10  (17)  Pech Bjoern GER    Ope M 45,8m 46,7m   738,93 
11  (51)  Hribik Miroslav SVK    Ope M 45,4m   708,62 
12  (65)  Kazek Dawid POL    Ope M 45,0m   699,30 
13  (73)  Mukhin Alexey RUS    Ope M 44,9m   696,97 
14  (23)  Miketa Jan CZE    Ope M 43,4m   662,00 
15  (19)  Klein Rene GER    Ope M 42,9m   650,35 
16  (24)  Nonn Vladimír CZE    Ope M 42,2m   634,03 
17  (32)  Chladek Lukas CZE    Ope M 40,2m   587,41 
18  (49)  Lavrijsen Rico NED    Ope M 39,4m   568,76 
18  (18)  Scherer Julian GER    Ope M 39,4m   568,76 
20  (60)  Levy Aviv ISR    Ope M 36,9m   510,49 
21  (70)  Israel Hen ISR    Ope M 35,9m   487,18 
22  (57)  Vasko Alexander SVK    Ope M 31,7m   389,28 
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Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (36)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 918,18  978,77  1000,00  2896,95 
2  (38)  Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR    Ope F 890,91  965,36  930,67  2786,94 
3  (39)  Dymant Iryna BLR    Ope F 800,00  956,42  789,33  2545,75 
4  (35)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 700,00  1000,00  802,67  2502,67 
5  (31)  Povolna Petra CZE    Ope F 518,18  637,99  730,67  1886,84 
6  (64)  Mos Anna POL    Ope F 600,00  768,72  501,33  1870,05 
7  (14)  Wittenbrock Jana GER    Ope F 1000,00  151,96  706,67  1858,63 
8  (2)  Schall Nadine AUT    Ope F 845,45  303,91  613,33  1762,69 
9  (1)  Schall Bianca AUT    Ope F 909,09  80,45  621,33  1610,87 

10  (59)  Arad Dikla ISR    Ope F 590,91  298,32  581,33  1470,56 
11  (50)  Lavrijsen Terry NED    Ope F 581,82  240,22  546,67  1368,71 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (34)  Papakul Nikita BLR    Ope M 835,44  1000,00  916,08  2751,52 
2  (33)  Bushyn Siarhei BLR    Ope M 877,64  915,90  911,42  2704,96 
3  (68)  Bernatowicz Krzysztov POL    Ope M 658,23  535,12  1000,00  2193,35 
4  (65)  Kazek Dawid POL    Ope M 683,54  793,90  699,30  2176,74 
5  (58)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR    Ope M 784,81  512,94  876,46  2174,21 
6  (17)  Pech Bjoern GER    Ope M 658,23  687,62  738,93  2084,78 
7  (23)  Miketa Jan CZE    Ope M 860,76  510,17  662,00  2032,93 
8  (51)  Hribik Miroslav SVK    Ope M 489,45  792,98  708,62  1991,05 
9  (19)  Klein Rene GER    Ope M 860,76  463,96  650,35  1975,07 

10  (18)  Scherer Julian GER    Ope M 843,88  557,30  568,76  1969,94 
11  (60)  Levy Aviv ISR    Ope M 843,88  468,58  510,49  1822,95 
12  (57)  Vasko Alexander SVK    Ope M 481,01  810,54  389,28  1680,83 
13  (73)  Mukhin Alexey RUS    Ope M 84,39  743,07  696,97  1524,43 
14  (24)  Nonn Vladimír CZE    Ope M 582,28  306,84  634,03  1523,15 
15  (70)  Israel Hen ISR    Ope M 455,70  317,93  487,18  1260,81 
16  (32)  Chladek Lukas CZE    Ope M 472,57  122,92  587,41  1182,90 
17  (45)  Marston Stuart GBR    Ope M 33,76  338,26  804,20  1176,22 
18  (49)  Lavrijsen Rico NED    Ope M 84,39  235,67  568,76  888,82 

Chief Judge
Marie-Anne Persoons

Homologator
Bernward Stamm

Scorer
Jan Veit


